
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Luke Hazlehurst - (163929) - Hatfield SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.86 623 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

55.17 612 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

55.40 605 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

55.55 600 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

55.58 599 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

56.22 579 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

56.37 574 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

56.71 564 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

56.81 561 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Hatfield 1

56.88 559 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

57.07 553 F 18/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Hatfield 1

57.50 541 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

57.71 535 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

58.09 524 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

58.83 505 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

1:00.04 475 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.44 466 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

1:03.06 410 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.09 409 H 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.17 612 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

55.55 600 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

55.40 605 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

54.86 623 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1
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54.86 623 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

55.58 599 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

56.37 574 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

56.22 579 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

58.09 524 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

56.71 564 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

56.88 559 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

56.81 561 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Hatfield 1

57.50 541 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

58.83 505 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

57.07 553 F 18/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Hatfield 1

57.71 535 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.04 475 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.44 466 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

1:03.09 409 H 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

1:03.06 410 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1
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